
S.No Name of the student Date of birth Gender Community
% of marks in 

Qualifying Exam.
Pedagogy

1 AJITHKUMAR.P 22-08-1997 M MBC 66.4 MATHS
2 ARUNA.K 10/17/1997 F MBC 51 ENGLISH
3 BALAJI.V 13-11-1997 M BC 55.5 MATHEMATICS
4 BHUVANESHWARI.J 20-03-1998 F MBC 52 ENGLISH
5 BHUVANESWARI.S 28-06-1998 F SCA 57 ENGLISH
6 CHANDRALEKHA.R 02-02-1998 F BC 72 MATHEMATICS
7 CHITRA.M 03-05-1992 F SCA 49.82 ENGLISH
8 GOMATHI.K 01-06-1998 F BC 73.5 MATHEMATICS
9 GOMATHI.P 10-07-1997 F SCA 64.29 ENGLISH
10 GOMATHI.S 07-06-1994 F SC 72 COMPUTER SCIENCE
11 GOPIKAA.M 23-09-1998 F BC 71.09 MATHEMATICS
12 GOWRISANKAR.P 25-05-1998 M SCA 56.83 TAMIL
13 GOWSALYA.G 20-07-1998 F MBC 74 PHYSICS
14 GOWTHAM.V.C 27.02.1999 M BC 66 MATHEMATICS
15 INDHU.M 14-05-1998 F BC 70 TAMIL
16 INDHU.V 22-06-1998 F BC 62.5 ENGLISH
17 INDIRA.M 17-06-1996 F SCA 56 ENGLISH
18 INDRAKUMAR.M 03.11.1997 M BC 64.1 MATHEMATICS
19 JAYASRI.K.R 28.01.1998 F BC 77 MATHEMATICS
20 JESINTHAMARY.J 15.07.1994 F BC 62.77 COMMERCE
21 JOTHI.G 07.05.1998 F SCA 68 TAMIL
22 KAALIYAMMAL.K 08.06.1998 F SCA 71 TAMIL
23 KALAISELVI.R 03.01.1998 F SCA 57 MATHS
24 KALAIVANI.P 20.07.1995 F ST 78 BIOLOGY
25 KALAIVANI.R 23.09.1997 F BC 66 ENGLISH
26 KALAIYARASI.S 24.06.1998 F BC 54 ENGLISH
27 KARTHIGA.S 03.04.1997 F BC 55.21 PHYSICS
28 KARTHIK.P 10.06.1998 M BC 60 ENGLISH
29 KAVIYA.T 14.07.1997 F SC 68 MATHEMATICS
30 KAVYA.R 04.06.1998 F SC 70.63 MATHEMATICS
31 KEERTHIKA.J 18.05.1998 F MBC 75 MATHEMATICS
32 KEERTHIKA.R 07.07.1994 F SC ENGLISH
33 KEERTHIKA.R 20.06.1996 F MBC 66.13 ENGLISH
34 KIRUTHIKA.G 01.10.1998 F BC COMMERCE
35 KODEESWARI.N 02.06.1996 F SC 80.25 PHYSICS
36 KOKILA.K 13.07.1998 F MBC 74.28 MATHEMATICS
37 KOWSALYA.K 16.03.97 F SCA HISTORY
38 KOWSIKA.S 02.05.1996 F BC MATHEMATICS
39 LATHA K.P 17.02.1992 F OC 67 ENGLISH
40 MANIMALA.S 14.07.1994 F SCA 57 ENGLISH
41 MANJU.A 26.07.1998 F BC 63 ENGLISH
42 MANJU.G 17.04.1997 F BC 64 ENGLISH
43 MANJULA.M 07.06.1998 F MBC 81 MATHEMATICS
44 MANOJKUMAR.S 25.04.1995 M SC HISTORY
45 MONALISHA.S 15.06.1998 F BC 55 ENGLISH
46 MONISHA.M 27.12.1997 F BC 55 ENGLISH
47 NAGAMMAL.M 17.06.1998 F MBC 56 ENGLISH
48 NALINI.P 14.06.1998 F MBC 62 ENGLISH
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49 NANDHINI.D 25.08.1998 F SCA 60.24 ENGLISH
50 NANDHINI.S 01.10.1997 F BC 63 ENGLISH
51 NARMATHA.P 30.07.1998 F MBC 81 MATHEMATICS
52 NARMATHA.S 01.03.1997 F MBC 58 ENGLISH
53 NAVEEN.V 09.03.1998 M SC 63.5 TAMIL
54 NIVETHA.V 01.06.1998 F SC 74 PHYSICS
55 PAVITHRA.T 25.05.1997 F BC 51 ENGLISH
56 PAVITHRA.V 29.07.1997 F BC 76 CHEMISTRY
57 POONGODI.A 08.06.95 F SCA ECONOMICS
58 POORANI.M 12.071998 F MBC CHEMISTRY
59 POOVARASI.R 04-06-1998 F SCA 67.6 MATHEMATICS
60 PRAMANANTHAN.K 04-11-1997 M BC 71.21 MATHEMATICS
61 PREETHI.R 10.07.1997 F MBC ENGLISH
62 PREMKUMAR.K 16-05-1993 M BC 52.02 ECONOMICS
63 PRIYA.S 14-07-1998 F SCA 63.87 ENGLISH
64 PRIYADHARSHINI.A 25-07-1998 F MBC 73 MATHEMATICS
65 PUNITHA.R 07.03.1998 F BC 76 TAMIL
66 PUNITHA.S 23-12-1995 F SCA 64.76 ENGLISH
67 RAMYA.R                            15-04-1998 F MBC MATHEMATICS
68 RAMYA.S                            09-05-1998 F MBC 76.96 PHYSICS
69 RANJITHA.M     10-06-1997 F SCA TAMIL
70 RATHIPRIYA.M 19-03-1998 F MBC 58 ENGLISH

71 RENUKA.P 19.06.1998 F SCA 75 MATHEMATICS

72 RUPASHREE.P 31-10-1997 F BC 58 ENGLISH

73 SAKTHI.S 13.02.1995 M SC HISTORY
74 SAMUNDEESHWARI.M 08-04-1997 F MBC 75.4 MATHEMATICS

75 SANGAVI.R 17.01.1994 F BC 72 MATHEMATICS

76 SANGEETHA.K 24-06-1998 F BC 88 MATHEMATICS

77 SANGEETHA.S 15-04-1998 F MBC 61 ENGLISH

78 SANTHOSH KUMAR.K 21-05-1996 M BC 55.9 ENGLISH

79 SARANYA.R 21.01.1997 F BC ENGLISH

80 SARMILA.P 07.06.1996 F SCA 70 ECONOMICS

81 SATHIYA PRIYA.R 12.08.1998 F MBC 83 MATHEMATICS
82 SELVARATHINAM 29.05.1996 M SCA 61 BOTANY
83 SENTHILNATHAN.B 30.10.1997 M BC 75.46 PHYSICS
84 SHARMI.R 06.02.1998 F SC 66.18 MATHEMATICS
85 SHARMILA.S 21.10.1997 F BC 62 ENGLISH
86 SIVARANJANI.S 03.03.1991 F SC PHYSICS
87 SOWMIYA.K 11.12.1997 F MBC 86.78 MATHEMATICS
88 STELLA MARY.X 18.04.1997 F OC 53 MATHEMATICS
89 SUNDARRAJAN.S 12.02.1997 M SC 63.28 TAMIL
90 TAMILSELVI.G 10.05.1997 F MBC 61 CHEMISTRY
91 THANGAMANI.M 28.05.1997 F SCA 65 CHEMISTRY
92 THARANI.S 16.06.1995 F BC 73.7 CHEMISTRY
93 THILAGAVATHI.R 03.06.1995 F SCA 63.6 COMPUTER SCIENCE
94 UTHRA.R 25.07.1997 F MBC 63.6 ENGLISH
95 VAITHEESHWARI.R 15.06.1994 F SCA 67.4 CHEMISTRY
96 VANITHA.A 05-03-1998 F BC 55 ENGLISH
97 VANITHA.K 16.07.1997 F BC 55 ENGLISH
98 VANMATHI.S 02.06.1997 F BC 71.8 PHYSICS
99 VIJAYAKUMAR.S 05.02.1998 M MBC 57.63 MATHEMATICS
100 VIMAL KUMAR.A 20.06.1996 M SCA 57 ENGLISH
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